
ROAR 1-8th  Electric Offroad Nationals
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 1
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

5

www.RCScoringPro.com

1-8th Buggy (E Main)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

146124

Lee, Austen 101 16 10:11.255 37.242 33.744 36.042 50

Armeni, Matthew 32 16 10:13.075 1.82037.517 33.722 36.295 43

Johnson, Michael 93 16 10:14.330 3.07537.798 34.096 36.622 49

Henry,Keith 14 16 10:19.302 8.04737.576 34.015 36.429 41

Seyranian, Peter 25 15 10:11.597 38.882 34.629 37.796 42

Schumaker, Joseph 46 15 10:12.328 0.73139.176 34.874 38.218 44

Garza, Dominic 67 15 10:16.993 5.39638.043 35.511 38.562 46

Downey, Mike 88 15 10:43.083 31.48639.532 36.646 40.400 48

Garcia,Jonas 79 15 10:44.091 32.49439.155 36.401 40.238 47

Colon, Marco 510 14 10:28.834 31.349 35.749 39.959 45

Hernandez, Jonathan 1111 0 51

ROAR 1-8th  Electric Offroad Nationals
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 4
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

5

www.RCScoringPro.com

1-8th Buggy (D Main)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

146124

Jones, Thomas 81 17 10:15.841 35.837 32.232 34.496 38

DeWinter, Christopher 12 17 10:21.248 5.40736.066 32.782 34.687 31

Lewis, Daniel 43 17 10:26.349 10.50836.579 32.596 34.920 34

McCarson, Pat 34 17 10:28.684 12.84336.481 32.652 34.871 33

Ugalino, Jerry 65 17 10:34.562 18.72136.578 33.835 35.586 36

Weule, Aaron 106 17 10:35.860 20.01936.775 33.082 35.385 40

Campbell, Ty 77 16 10:06.160 36.804 33.555 35.800 37

Alton, Jake 58 16 10:22.356 16.19636.163 33.101 35.645 35

PITTA, KEVIN 29 15 10:00.428 37.494 33.196 36.499 32

Crum, Brian 910 12 7:37.521 37.026 34.214 36.978 39

ROAR 1-8th  Electric Offroad Nationals
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 5
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

5
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1-8th Buggy (C Main)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

146124

Door, Curtis 31 18 10:35.338 35.273 31.454 33.694 23

Biner, Aaron 52 17 10:03.544 35.171 31.934 34.000 25

Sava, Nick 23 17 10:11.973 8.42935.596 31.620 33.888 22

Alton, Josh 14 17 10:23.302 19.75836.072 31.870 34.504 21

Potter, Jeremy 65 17 10:31.544 28.00035.867 32.450 34.915 26

Evans, EJ 76 17 10:39.223 35.67935.732 32.257 35.118 27

Bravo, Seville 47 16 9:58.086 36.022 32.443 35.350 24

Pike, Randy 98 16 10:04.783 6.69735.928 32.704 35.103 29

Cochran, Sean 109 16 10:07.427 9.34137.207 33.482 35.932 30

Nelson, Robin 810 0 28



ROAR 1-8th  Electric Offroad Nationals
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 6
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

5
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1-8th Buggy (B Main)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

146124

King, Cody 11 18 10:14.997 33.646 30.105 32.318 11

Moberly, Jason 52 18 10:31.482 16.48534.650 30.929 33.181 15

Hohwart, Rick 103 17 9:59.597 34.807 31.784 33.732 20

Thelke, Brent 24 17 10:05.064 5.46734.203 31.356 33.267 12

Stark, Jesse 85 17 10:08.241 8.64435.905 32.245 34.217 18

Albano, Eric 46 16 10:00.983 34.451 31.632 34.508 14

Hughey, Codey 97 15 9:12.863 35.473 32.315 34.493 19

Gately,Bobby 68 13 8:05.317 34.643 31.459 34.180 16

Jelich, Kevin 39 7 4:04.836 35.317 32.852 13

Rogers, Zack 710 1 0:16.534 17

ROAR 1-8th  Electric Offroad Nationals
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 2
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

5
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1-8th Buggy (A1 Main)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

146124

Maifield, Ryan 11 19 10:29.682 33.789 29.976 32.014 1

Blair, Austin 32 19 10:31.278 1.59633.352 29.906 31.899 3

Robbers, Jesse 23 18 10:00.417 33.476 29.892 31.992 2

Amezcua, Travis 44 18 10:16.124 15.70734.302 30.930 32.705 4

Atondo, Phillip 105 18 10:20.353 19.93634.309 31.334 33.025 10

Vik, Tyler 76 18 10:24.454 24.03734.131 31.616 33.287 7

Truhe, Mike 57 18 10:26.180 25.76333.694 30.147 32.270 5

Moller, Drew 98 18 10:32.821 32.40434.196 30.989 33.165 9

WHEELER, JOSH 89 15 8:51.854 34.614 31.348 33.693 8

Kortz, Jeremy 610 14 8:19.315 33.643 30.147 32.892 6

Multiple Main Scores

RC Scoring ProRC Scoring Pro
www.rcscoringpro.com

Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

1-8th Buggy

ROAR 1-8th  Electric Offroad Nationals

Tie Breaker 

Tie Breaker:

146124

10:29.682Maifield, Ryan 1 100 0 0 10019 19/629.6821.

10:31.278Blair, Austin 2 99 0 0 9919 19/631.2782.

10:00.417Robbers, Jesse 3 98 0 0 9818 18/600.4173.

10:16.124Amezcua, Travis 4 97 0 0 9718 18/616.1244.

10:20.353Atondo, Phillip 5 96 0 0 9618 18/620.3535.

10:24.454Vik, Tyler 6 95 0 0 9518 18/624.4546.

10:26.180Truhe, Mike 7 94 0 0 9418 18/626.1807.

10:32.821Moller, Drew 8 93 0 0 9318 18/632.8218.

8:51.854WHEELER, JOSH 9 92 0 0 9215 15/531.8549.

8:19.315Kortz, Jeremy 10 91 0 0 9114 14/499.31510.



ROAR 1-8th  Electric Offroad Nationals
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 7
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

5
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1-8th Buggy (A2 Main)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

146124

Maifield, Ryan 11 19 10:28.597 33.742 29.922 31.972 1

Blair, Austin 32 19 10:29.891 1.29433.458 29.841 31.807 3

Kortz, Jeremy 63 18 10:11.633 33.856 30.285 32.277 6

Truhe, Mike 54 18 10:12.657 1.02433.449 30.242 32.266 5

Robbers, Jesse 25 18 10:13.903 2.27033.329 29.833 32.001 2

Amezcua, Travis 46 18 10:16.411 4.77833.938 31.249 32.883 4

Vik, Tyler 77 18 10:20.102 8.46934.195 30.774 32.744 7

Atondo, Phillip 108 18 10:27.658 16.02534.114 30.938 32.961 10

Moller, Drew 99 17 10:00.430 34.272 31.268 33.498 9

WHEELER, JOSH 810 2 0:53.617 37.382 8

Multiple Main Scores

RC Scoring ProRC Scoring Pro
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Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

1-8th Buggy

ROAR 1-8th  Electric Offroad Nationals

Tie Breaker 

Tie Breaker:

146124

10:29.682Maifield, Ryan 1 10:28.597 100 100 0 200119 19 38/1258.2791.

10:31.278Blair, Austin 2 10:29.891 99 99 0 198219 19 38/1261.1692.

10:00.417Robbers, Jesse 3 10:13.903 98 96 0 194518 18 36/1214.3203.

10:16.124Amezcua, Travis 4 10:16.411 97 95 0 192618 18 36/1232.5354.

10:26.180Truhe, Mike 7 10:12.657 94 97 0 191418 18 36/1238.8375.

10:24.454Vik, Tyler 6 10:20.102 95 94 0 189718 18 36/1244.5566.

10:20.353Atondo, Phillip 5 10:27.658 96 93 0 189818 18 36/1248.0117.

8:19.315Kortz, Jeremy 10 10:11.633 91 98 0 189314 18 32/1110.9488.

10:32.821Moller, Drew 8 10:00.430 93 92 0 185918 17 35/1233.2519.

8:51.854WHEELER, JOSH 9 53.617 92 91 0 1831015 2 17/585.47110.

ROAR 1-8th  Electric Offroad Nationals
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 12
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

5
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1-8th Buggy (A3 Main)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

146124

Blair, Austin 31 18 10:06.056 33.396 29.936 31.970 3

Robbers, Jesse 22 18 10:16.184 10.12833.620 29.775 32.048 2

Truhe, Mike 53 18 10:24.168 18.11233.836 30.489 32.328 5

Atondo, Phillip 104 18 10:26.616 20.56034.016 31.052 32.957 10

Kortz, Jeremy 65 18 10:27.603 21.54734.097 30.918 32.856 6

Moller, Drew 96 18 10:38.313 32.25733.847 31.327 33.531 9

Vik, Tyler 77 17 9:42.920 33.840 31.649 33.197 7

Amezcua, Travis 48 16 8:53.618 33.903 30.165 32.370 4

WHEELER, JOSH 89 1 0:16.339 8

Maifield, Ryan 110 0 1



Multiple Main Scores

RC Scoring ProRC Scoring Pro
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Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

1-8th Buggy

ROAR 1-8th  Electric Offroad Nationals

Tie Breaker 

Tie Breaker:

146124

10:29.682Maifield, Ryan 1 10:28.597 100 100 91 200119 19 10 38/1258.2791.

10:31.278Blair, Austin 2 10:29.891 10:06.056 99 99 100 199219 19 181 37/1235.9472.

10:00.417Robbers, Jesse 3 10:13.903 10:16.184 98 96 99 197518 18 182 36/1216.6013.

10:26.180Truhe, Mike 7 10:12.657 10:24.168 94 97 98 195418 18 183 36/1236.8254.

8:19.315Kortz, Jeremy 10 10:11.633 10:27.603 91 98 96 194314 18 185 36/1239.2365.

10:20.353Atondo, Phillip 5 10:27.658 10:26.616 96 93 97 193818 18 184 36/1246.9696.

10:16.124Amezcua, Travis 4 10:16.411 8:53.618 97 95 93 192618 18 168 36/1232.5357.

10:24.454Vik, Tyler 6 10:20.102 9:42.920 95 94 94 189718 18 177 36/1244.5568.

10:32.821Moller, Drew 8 10:00.430 10:38.313 93 92 95 188918 17 186 36/1271.1349.

8:51.854WHEELER, JOSH 9 53.617 16.339 92 91 92 1841015 2 19 16/548.19310.

ROAR 1-8th  Electric Offroad Nationals
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 9
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

5
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1-8th Truck (D Main)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

146124

Wood, Mike 21 12 8:18.617 40.503 36.109 39.779 32

Colon, Marco 12 3 1:36.581 39.788 31

Jelich, Kevin 33 0 33

Hernandez, Jonathan 44 0 34

Tofigh, Navid 55 0 35

ROAR 1-8th  Electric Offroad Nationals
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 10
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

5
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1-8th Truck (C Main)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

146124

Campbell, Ty 61 14 8:19.050 36.092 32.507 34.616 26

Cochran, Sean 42 14 8:26.308 7.25836.258 32.897 34.927 24

Crum, Brian 53 13 8:02.151 37.213 34.399 36.242 25

Lee, Austen 34 13 8:13.164 11.01337.673 33.711 36.423 23

Carino, Mike 105 13 8:23.628 21.47737.582 34.602 37.363 30

Armeni, Matthew 76 12 7:47.680 38.492 35.927 37.783 27

Turner, Jason P 87 12 8:01.191 13.51138.615 36.154 39.042 28

Tsuruda, Steven 28 12 8:04.112 16.43239.415 35.739 39.291 22

Arroyo,Jerry 99 12 8:20.465 32.78539.057 36.716 40.561 29

Weule, Aaron 110 6 3:34.336 38.004 33.968 21



ROAR 1-8th  Electric Offroad Nationals
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 11
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

5
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1-8th Truck (B Main)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

146124

Door, Curtis 31 14 8:02.729 34.863 31.761 33.764 13

Alton, Josh 22 14 8:11.562 8.83335.590 31.651 33.962 12

Ugalino, Luke 43 14 8:18.115 15.38636.012 32.723 34.758 14

DeWinter, Christopher 54 14 8:30.212 27.48335.682 33.488 35.249 15

Lewis, Daniel 105 13 8:00.393 35.588 32.487 35.366 20

Bravo, Seville 66 12 7:13.144 35.095 31.662 34.994 16

Albano, Eric 87 11 6:19.684 34.864 31.616 34.132 18

Pike, Randy 18 8 4:26.341 35.482 31.577 11

Jones, Thomas 99 3 1:31.699 37.348 19

Alton, Jake 710 3 1:35.551 3.85237.476 17

ROAR 1-8th  Electric Offroad Nationals
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 3
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

5
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1-8th Truck (A1 Main)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

146124

Truhe, Mike 11 15 8:13.385 33.623 29.840 31.996 1

Blair, Austin 22 15 8:16.427 3.04233.276 29.753 31.963 2

Amezcua, Travis 43 15 8:21.576 8.19133.925 30.335 32.419 4

Robbers, Jesse 34 15 8:23.111 9.72633.265 29.797 32.019 3

Vik, Tyler 85 15 8:24.000 10.61534.453 30.821 32.823 8

Gately,Bobby 76 14 8:01.552 34.237 30.866 33.195 7

Moller, Drew 97 14 8:04.493 2.94134.721 31.229 33.342 9

Hughey, Codey 108 14 8:05.825 4.27334.854 32.371 33.793 10

WHEELER, JOSH 69 4 2:07.411 34.173 6

Atondo, Phillip 510 0 5

Multiple Main Scores

RC Scoring ProRC Scoring Pro
www.rcscoringpro.com

Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

1-8th Truck

ROAR 1-8th  Electric Offroad Nationals

Tie Breaker 

Tie Breaker:

146124

8:13.385Truhe, Mike 1 100 0 0 10015 15/493.3851.

8:16.427Blair, Austin 2 99 0 0 9915 15/496.4272.

8:21.576Amezcua, Travis 3 98 0 0 9815 15/501.5763.

8:23.111Robbers, Jesse 4 97 0 0 9715 15/503.1114.

8:24.000Vik, Tyler 5 96 0 0 9615 15/504.0005.

8:01.552Gately,Bobby 6 95 0 0 9514 14/481.5526.

8:04.493Moller, Drew 7 94 0 0 9414 14/484.4937.

8:05.825Hughey, Codey 8 93 0 0 9314 14/485.8258.

2:07.411WHEELER, JOSH 9 92 0 0 924 4/127.4119.

0.000Atondo, Phillip 10 91 0 0 910 0/0.00010.



ROAR 1-8th  Electric Offroad Nationals
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 8
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

5
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1-8th Truck (A2 Main)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

146124

Robbers, Jesse 31 15 8:07.388 33.245 29.569 31.628 3

Truhe, Mike 12 15 8:11.002 3.61433.379 29.591 31.724 1

Blair, Austin 23 15 8:14.818 7.43033.149 29.526 31.721 2

WHEELER, JOSH 64 15 8:26.834 19.44633.732 30.809 32.593 6

Vik, Tyler 85 15 8:28.490 21.10234.415 30.826 32.951 8

Atondo, Phillip 56 15 8:28.522 21.13433.808 30.451 32.472 5

Amezcua, Travis 47 15 8:30.017 22.62933.863 30.270 32.407 4

Moller, Drew 98 14 8:04.565 34.208 31.108 33.315 9

Hughey, Codey 109 14 8:09.927 5.36234.705 31.797 33.916 10

Gately,Bobby 710 11 6:17.216 34.592 31.286 33.706 7

Multiple Main Scores

RC Scoring ProRC Scoring Pro
www.rcscoringpro.com

Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

1-8th Truck

ROAR 1-8th  Electric Offroad Nationals

Tie Breaker 

Tie Breaker:

146124

8:13.385Truhe, Mike 1 8:11.002 100 99 0 199215 15 30/984.3871.

8:23.111Robbers, Jesse 4 8:07.388 97 100 0 197115 15 30/990.4992.

8:16.427Blair, Austin 2 8:14.818 99 98 0 197315 15 30/991.2453.

8:21.576Amezcua, Travis 3 8:30.017 98 94 0 192715 15 30/1011.5934.

8:24.000Vik, Tyler 5 8:28.490 96 96 0 192515 15 30/1012.4905.

2:07.411WHEELER, JOSH 9 8:26.834 92 97 0 18944 15 19/634.2456.

8:04.493Moller, Drew 7 8:04.565 94 93 0 187814 14 28/969.0587.

8:01.552Gately,Bobby 6 6:17.216 95 91 0 1861014 11 25/858.7688.

0.000Atondo, Phillip 10 8:28.522 91 95 0 18660 15 15/508.5229.

8:05.825Hughey, Codey 8 8:09.927 93 92 0 185914 14 28/975.75210.

ROAR 1-8th  Electric Offroad Nationals
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 13
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

5
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1-8th Truck (A3 Main)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

146124

Truhe, Mike 11 15 8:08.126 33.177 29.516 31.716 1

Robbers, Jesse 32 15 8:09.307 1.18133.281 29.641 31.696 3

Blair, Austin 23 15 8:12.867 4.74133.147 29.585 31.721 2

Atondo, Phillip 54 15 8:21.723 13.59733.600 30.714 32.498 5

Amezcua, Travis 45 15 8:24.712 16.58633.979 30.647 32.480 4

WHEELER, JOSH 66 15 8:28.234 20.10833.653 30.799 32.619 6

Vik, Tyler 87 15 8:32.668 24.54234.287 30.832 32.819 8

Moller, Drew 98 14 8:05.173 34.228 30.972 33.363 9

Hughey, Codey 109 14 8:17.441 12.26835.504 32.061 34.298 10

Gately,Bobby 710 10 6:01.046 34.675 31.803 36.105 7



Multiple Main Scores

RC Scoring ProRC Scoring Pro
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Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

1-8th Truck

ROAR 1-8th  Electric Offroad Nationals

Tie Breaker 

Tie Breaker:

146124

8:13.385Truhe, Mike 1 8:11.002 8:08.126 100 99 100 200215 15 151 30/981.5111.

8:23.111Robbers, Jesse 4 8:07.388 8:09.307 97 100 99 199115 15 152 30/976.6952.

8:16.427Blair, Austin 2 8:14.818 8:12.867 99 98 98 197315 15 153 30/989.2943.

8:21.576Amezcua, Travis 3 8:30.017 8:24.712 98 94 96 194715 15 155 30/1006.2884.

0.000Atondo, Phillip 10 8:28.522 8:21.723 91 95 97 19260 15 154 30/1010.2455.

8:24.000Vik, Tyler 5 8:28.490 8:32.668 96 96 94 192515 15 157 30/1012.4906.

2:07.411WHEELER, JOSH 9 8:26.834 8:28.234 92 97 95 19244 15 156 30/1015.0687.

8:04.493Moller, Drew 7 8:04.565 8:05.173 94 93 93 187814 14 148 28/969.0588.

8:01.552Gately,Bobby 6 6:17.216 6:01.046 95 91 91 1861014 11 1010 25/858.7689.

8:05.825Hughey, Codey 8 8:09.927 8:17.441 93 92 92 185914 14 149 28/975.75210.


